Product Datasheet
Sartoguard NF filter elements feature a unique combination
of Polyethersulfone (PES) membranes and PES nanofleece
technology. The combination of the innovative nanofleece
with the proven performance of PES membranes results in
outstanding total throughput performance, high flow rates
and exceptional clarification capabilities. Sartoguard NF
filters are the ideal choice for prefiltration applications where

Min. 25 Sterilization Cycles
4
Ordering Information
Pore Size Filter
M: 0.2 μm
G: 0.8 μm
 546 25
Cartridges
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 μm
07: 0.2 μm
Filter Size
1: 0.65 m2 | 7.0 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.3 m2 | 14.0 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.95 m2 | 21.0 ft2 (30“)
 546 83    G–
T-Style MaxiCaps®
Pore Size Filter
M: 0.2 μm
G: 0.8 μm
Filter Size
1: 0.65 m2 | 7.0 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.3 m2 | 14.0 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.95 m2 | 21.0 ft2 (30“)
Connector Inlet
S:  1½“ Tri-Clamp
50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S:  1½“ Tri-Clamp
50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 μm
07: 0.2 μm
Sterilization
G-:  γ-irradiatable
and
autoclavable
 546 53    G–   ––
Gamma MidiCaps®
Pore Size Filter
M: 0.2 μm
G: 0.8 μm
Filter Size
7: 0.065 m2 | 0.7 ft2
8: 0.13 m2 | 1.4 ft2
9: 0.22 m2 | 2.35 ft2
0: 0.44 m2 | 4.7 ft2
Connector Inlet
S:  1½“ Tri-Clamp
50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S:  1½“ Tri-Clamp
50 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Retention Rates
58: 0.1 μm
07: 0.2 μm
Sterilization
G-:  γ-irradiatable
and
autoclavable
Packing Size
A:  box of 4
(size 7, 8, 9)
V:  box of 2
(size 0)